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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 CIOTTO                    ROSARIO           11/05/1966 86,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 RUGGERI                   MARIA GRAZIA      17/02/1970 86 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 3 TRAPA                     ROSARIA           01/09/1976 78,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 4 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 71   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 5 CONSALVO                  TANIA             03/01/1980 56   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 6 TUZZA                     SERENA            08/02/1980 54 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 7 MACCARRONE                BEATRICE          17/06/1981 54   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 8 NERELLI                   SILVANA           24/10/1976 46   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 9 GRIMALDI                  ALESSANDRA        01/05/1985 41 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 10 RIGANO                    CONCETTA          27/09/1973 41 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 11 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 41 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 12 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 39   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 13 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 38 R  2017 P 0 2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 14 CAMMAROTO                 ROSALBA           20/05/1981 37,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 15 PARAFIORITI               LIDIA             28/01/1977 36,5 R  2017   1 X 0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 16 SPADARO                   MARIA SERENA      12/01/1986 35,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 17 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 35   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 18 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPINA TINDARA 30/12/1970 34 R  2017   1 X 0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 19 ANDRE                     CLAUDIA           31/05/1987 34 S  2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 20 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 21 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 33,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 22 VINCI                     MARIA             06/10/1976 33 R  2017   2 X 0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 23 MARINO                    MARIANO           18/09/1957 33 R  2017   2 X 0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 24 DI BLASI                  VENERA            22/07/1977 33 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 25 D'ANDREA                  CATERINA          03/04/1984 33 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 26 GALLETTA                  ANGELA CAROLINA   11/01/1989 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 27 ASTONE                    DAVIDE            19/11/1987 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 28 RUGGERI                   DAVIDE            23/10/1987 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 29 CUCUZZELLA                DIEGO             12/10/1985 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 30 BATTAGLIA                 MARIANNA          05/08/1985 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 31 GREGORIO                  FRANCESCO         07/02/1982 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 32 BISAZZA                   BARBARA           14/03/1980 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 33 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 34 BILARDO                   LUCIA             14/02/1983 30,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 35 SMIROLDO                  DANIELA           12/02/1985 30   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 36 MUSUMECI                  CARMELO           25/08/1974 30   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 37 GERACI                    ERIKA             20/05/1974 29 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 38 FARACI                    GEMMA             14/04/1963 29 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 39 DI BLASI                  RITA              16/09/1978 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 40 SCHIRO                    GISELLA           04/04/1975 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 41 SIRACUSANO RAFFA          VICTOR ALONSO     01/03/1987 28,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 42 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 28 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 43 IMPALLOMENI               FRANCESCO         28/09/1970 28 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 44 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 45 DE GAETANO                PATRIZIA          22/05/1986 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 46 FAMULARI                  IRENE             28/10/1978 27,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 47 MICARI                    VINCENZO          10/01/1987 27   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 48 NASTASI                   SANTINO           18/11/1959 26,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 49 PELLE                     ALEXIA            27/10/1982 26,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 50 ZUMBO                     DOMENICO          24/12/1988 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 51 MICALI                    MARIA LUCIA       20/02/1972 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 52 RUGGERI                   PASQUALE          03/05/1982 25,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 53 CARABOTTO                 CONCETTA          30/09/1982 25   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 54 MACCARRONE                ANDREA            16/12/1974 24,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 55 CIRAOLO                   CARMELA           09/08/1979 24 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 56 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 24 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 57 GANGEMI                   DANILA            19/03/1990 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 58 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 59 UDE                       BIRGIT            21/03/1960 23,5 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 60 ANDO'                     GIOVANNI          25/05/1963 21 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 61 BRIGUGLIO                 ANTONIA           27/02/1973 16 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 1 SCHIRO                    AGATA             08/09/1975 94 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 2 DE BENEDETTO              SMERALDA          22/12/1983 84 Q R 2017   2 X 0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 3 LOMBARDO                  GIULIANA          01/03/1984 77   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 4 MORABITO                  CRISTINA          29/12/1979 67 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 5 MUSUMECI                  DANIELA           27/02/1980 65   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 6 FRENI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/03/1980 63,5 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 7 BIUNDO                    NUNZIA            05/01/1967 61   2017   0 X 0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 8 ALLEGRA                   SERENA            25/01/1988 56,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 9 DI STEFANO                CINZIA            14/07/1982 52 Q T 2017   0 X 0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 10 REITANO                   ROSALBA           05/09/1979 50 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 11 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 48,5 Q  2017   0 X 0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 12 GRASSI                    MARCO             26/09/1980 47   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 13 SANNI                     RENATA            28/09/1985 41 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 14 SCAGLIONE                 ISIDORA           19/08/1983 39   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 15 GIANNETTO                 SERENA            26/04/1988 37   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 16 SPURIO                    MARIA PAOLA       26/12/1980 35,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 17 CAMBRIA                   ALESSIA           18/07/1985 34,5 L R 2017   1  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 18 IURATO                    FRANCESCA         28/02/1990 34,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 19 ALFIERI                   GRAZIA            30/09/1987 34,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 20 PERRONE                   MARIA TINDARA     16/06/1983 34 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 21 CAMA                      AMELIA            23/07/1973 33   2017   0 X 0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 22 MAZZA                     LAURA             04/06/1981 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 23 D'ANGIO' CAFEO            CATERINA          04/09/1980 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 24 SORRENTI                  MARIARITA         23/01/1987 31,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 25 BIONDO                    MELANIA           20/12/1986 31   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 26 MANFRE                    SERENA            06/04/1971 30   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 27 DE MENTO                  ANTONELLA         20/07/1968 29,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 28 COPPOLINO                 SERENA            07/12/1988 29,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 29 IOPPOLO                   PAOLA             30/12/1968 27,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 30 MANDANICI                 ANTONIETTA        13/02/1974 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 31 SIMONE                    CINZIA            27/06/1979 20   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 FALDUTO                   MARIA             02/01/1981 96 R  2017   2 X 0 0 I
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 GALEANI                   DONATELLA         21/10/1975 84,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 MICALIZZI                 SANTINA           13/12/1980 64 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 MICALI                    MARIA             08/06/1980 60,5 R S 2017   1 X 0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 CAPRI'                    MARIA             18/03/1972 58,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 LABRIOLA                  MARIA ROSARIA     10/10/1985 53   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 SILVESTRO                 MASSIMILIANO      17/10/1964 50,5 Q R 2017   1 X 0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 MALARA                    ANTONIO           14/04/1981 50   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 BARRESI                   MARINA            12/06/1984 49   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 LA SPADA                  GINA              24/03/1973 48   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 MAGGIO                    TIZIANA           13/11/1975 47 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 FOTI                      ROSARIO           31/03/1981 46   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 D'ANGELO                  GIUSEPPE          04/02/1981 45 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 FRANCO                    DOMENICO          28/06/1985 45   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 VISALLI                   GIUSEPPA          30/09/1977 44 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 DE STEFANO                MARIA             18/03/1983 44   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 BRANCATO                  GIOVANNI          16/03/1971 41,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 PROCOPIO                  SMERALDA          23/08/1980 40   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 GIARDINA                  MARIA             27/08/1986 39,5 S  2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 GIACOPPO                  SABRINA           25/04/1984 39   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 GENTILE                   GABRIELLA         04/08/1972 39   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 GARIBALDI                 MANUELA           09/04/1977 37,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 23 MANDANICI                 FRANCESCA         18/07/1980 37,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 24 TESORIERO                 ANGELO            17/05/1991 36,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 25 MELITA                    MARCO             04/09/1985 36,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 26 MALERBA                   SIMONA            09/04/1980 36   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 27 PASQUALE                  CATENA            30/08/1957 35 Q  2017   0 X 0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 28 TOMASELLO                 DANIELA           28/05/1983 34 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 29 DOMINICI                  MARIA TERESA      17/05/1972 33 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 30 GENNARO                   SIMONA            21/08/1990 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 31 ROMANO                    MARIACONCETTA     28/03/1990 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 32 FIUMARA                   ELENA             02/03/1989 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 33 SAVOCA                    SERENA            27/11/1988 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 34 MANGANO                   ALESSANDRA        31/03/1988 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 35 SALVATI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1973 32,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 36 SALERNO                   TANIA MARIA GRAZIA 09/05/1988 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 37 GENTILE                   ROCCO             06/04/1984 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 38 ARESTIA                   CONCETTA          14/08/1959 28,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 39 GALEANO                   ANDREA            20/02/1988 28,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 40 ROMANO                    RAMONA            11/04/1985 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 41 MARINO                    FRANCESCA         28/09/1984 27,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 42 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 27   2017 P 2 0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 43 PRESTI                    GIOVANNA          11/11/1986 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 44 CELESTI                   ANTONELLA         03/03/1973 25 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 45 GUGLIOTTA                 PAOLA             05/09/1972 24,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 46 PALELLA                   ELISABETH         16/08/1977 24 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 47 BOTTARI                   FRANCESCA         18/01/1959 24 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 48 CHILLEMI                  GIUSEPPE          29/08/1989 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 49 CAMPAGNA ZIGNANI          SABRINA           27/05/1979 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 50 FERRARO                   TERESA            16/01/1956 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 51 COSTA                     ALICE             28/11/1977 23   2017   0  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 52 CALABRO                   LUCIA             28/04/1979 22 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 53 DI PAOLA                  DAVIDE            19/08/1986 16,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 MIANO                     DARIO FILIPPO     03/10/1978 64 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 55,5 Q  2017   0 X 0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 RUELLO                    PIERO             07/09/1976 54,5   2017   0 X 0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 FAMA                      ALBERTO           06/10/1980 50 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 PALAZZOLO                 SABRINA           19/08/1996 49   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 PALAZZOLO                 SIMONA            19/08/1996 49   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 PALLIANO                  VALERIA           25/07/1991 48,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 DE LUCA                   GIUSEPPE          09/12/1986 48,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 PANEBIANCO                IVANA             22/08/1988 47,5 Q R 2017   1 X 0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 LOFARO                    CATERINA          30/07/1964 47,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 44,75   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 LAZZAROTTO                ROSALBA           06/05/1965 43 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 ALLEGRA                   SERENA            25/01/1988 40   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 FOTI                      ROSARIO           31/03/1981 36,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 CORVAIA                   RAFFAELLA         17/05/1971 36 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 PRIMERANO                 DONATELLA         23/08/1980 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 ALLEGRA                   FRANCESCO         17/12/1997 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 MANGRAVITI                VIVIANA           09/05/1991 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 MORTELLARO                SAMUEL            14/10/1983 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 PISANO                    FRANCESCO         03/10/1972 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 FOTI                      ALESSANDRA        11/10/1977 32 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 SCANDURRA                 SABRINA           06/06/1985 31,5 S  2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 BELLINGHIERI              ANTONINO          23/02/1992 31   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 CORONA                    IVAN              21/08/1993 29,25   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 DI STEFANO                ALISIA GAIA MARIA 02/01/1991 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 ROSACI                    MASSIMILIANO      03/07/1998 27,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 FORNARO                   ALESSANDRA        17/02/1985 26,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 28 MINUTOLI                  ELEONORA          20/12/1980 26,25   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 29 STURNIOLO                 GIANLUCA          19/03/1974 24 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 30 PIRRERA                   CLAUDIA           01/07/1977 23,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 31 MANITTA                   MARY              02/05/1997 23,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 32 BRANCATO                  VINCENZO          10/01/1972 20,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 33 MANTARRO                  MARISA            11/07/1985 19,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 34 LEONE                     ANTONIO           14/05/1967 18,25 R T 2017   2  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 35 DIAMANTE                  VINCENZA DANIELA  21/04/1962 18,25   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 36 SERAFINI                  MARIA FATIMA      22/06/1984 18   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 37 LETO                      ALESSIO DOMENICO  22/09/1988 17,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 38 FRENI                     SARA              02/08/1980 15   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 39 FRENI                     IOLE              02/08/1980 15   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 40 CUCINOTTA                 CARMELA           02/10/1974 13   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 41 MESSINA                   DONATELLA         12/10/1969 12,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 42 FRENI                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1976 12 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 43 PRINCI                    ROSARIA           23/07/1995 12   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 44 PERRONE                   GIOVANNA          14/12/1991 12   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 45 CERMINARA                 ESTER             08/04/1989 12   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 46 BRUDETTO                  CARMELA           11/12/1971 12   2017   0  0 0 I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 47 SCOGLIO                   MARGHERITA        03/10/1963 12   2017   0  0 0 I



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 ARRIGO                    PAOLA             12/04/1985 53 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 LA SPINA                  GIORGIO           08/01/1988 43   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 PIATTA                    PAOLA             14/01/1965 38 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 4 OTERI                     GIANLUCA          21/04/1989 33,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 5 RACCUIA                   FIORENZA          06/09/1992 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 6 PELLEGRINO                GIUSEPPINA        19/02/1981 32   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 7 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPE          13/10/1989 30,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 8 CANCELLIERE               VALENTINA         10/05/1982 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 9 OLIVIERI                  YLENIA            20/09/1994 27,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 10 SALIBRA                   FABRIZIA          19/04/1986 26   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 11 BELLOMO                   GIUSI             27/01/1986 26   2017   0  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 12 VILLARI                   PIETRO            06/11/1968 25,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 13 TRISINI                   GIOVANNA          05/05/1984 25,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 CIOTTO                    ROSARIO           11/05/1966 130,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 111   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 3 MARINO                    LAURA             22/06/1977 101,5 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 4 SCOPELLITI                ANTONIO           22/07/1977 86   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 5 SORBELLO                  DANIELA MARIA     22/12/1982 68 Q  2017   0 X 0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 6 MAGGIO                    TIZIANA           13/11/1975 47 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 7 FOTI                      ROSARIO           31/03/1981 46   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 8 LEONARDI                  SALVATORE GIANLUCA14/10/1984 45 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 9 D'ANGELO                  GIUSEPPE          04/02/1981 45 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 10 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 45   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 11 CARNOVALE                 CATERINA          05/12/1982 44,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 12 CONSALVO                  TANIA             03/01/1980 44   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 13 CAVALLARO                 PIERA MARIA LUISA 05/05/1979 42   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 14 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 41 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 15 FICARRA                   SANTINA           26/10/1974 39 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 16 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 38 R  2017 P 0 2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 17 SORBELLO                  ELENA ROSA        10/03/1987 38   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 18 BONGIORNO                 NICOLA            08/08/1986 38   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 19 MUSIANO                   DOMENICO          26/06/1977 36 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 20 MANGRAVITI                VIVIANA           09/05/1991 35,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 21 SPADARO                   MARIA SERENA      12/01/1986 35,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 22 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPINA TINDARA 30/12/1970 35 R  2017   1 X 0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 23 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 35   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 24 CONTU                     EMANUELA          03/12/1974 34,5 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 25 PAGLIUCA                  ADRIANA           19/01/1989 34,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 26 MAIO                      PIETRO            20/02/1988 34,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 27 GRECO                     CONCETTA          04/09/1987 34,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 28 MICELI                    ORIANA            12/12/1987 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 29 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 30 GUERRERA                  GIOVANNI          30/03/1984 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 31 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 34   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 32 DELLACQUA                 PIERLUIGI         04/09/1987 33,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 33 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 33,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 34 MARINO                    MARIANO           18/09/1957 33 R  2017   2 X 0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 35 STRAZZERI                 MARIA LISA        19/08/1979 33 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 36 COPPULA                   CELESTE           22/04/1992 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 37 FERRARO                   GRAZIANO TINDARO  18/05/1989 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 38 CUCUZZELLA                DIEGO             12/10/1985 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 39 BATTAGLIA                 MARIANNA          05/08/1985 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 40 CARBONE                   ALBERTO           01/08/1984 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 41 GREGORIO                  FRANCESCO         07/02/1982 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 42 BISAZZA                   BARBARA           14/03/1980 33   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 43 RUGGERI                   GRAZIA            09/01/1980 31,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 44 BILARDO                   LUCIA             14/02/1983 30,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 45 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 30 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 46 BRIGUGLIO                 ANTONIA           27/02/1973 29 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 47 FARACI                    GEMMA             14/04/1963 29 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 48 SALERNO                   TANIA MARIA GRAZIA 09/05/1988 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 49 MICALI                    FRANCESCO         01/02/1982 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 50 VENTURA                   EVA ZAIRA         07/05/1979 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 51 SCHIRO                    GISELLA           04/04/1975 29   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 52 D'ARRIGO                  FRANCESCO         29/02/1992 28,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 53 LETO                      ALESSIO DOMENICO  22/09/1988 28,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 54 IMPALLOMENI               FRANCESCO         28/09/1970 28 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 55 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 56 DE GAETANO                PATRIZIA          22/05/1986 28   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 57 MUSCARA                   CLAUDIA           11/07/1992 27,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 58 MICARI                    VINCENZO          10/01/1987 27   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 59 NASTASI                   SANTINO           18/11/1959 26,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 60 PELLE                     ALEXIA            27/10/1982 26,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 61 ZUMBO                     DOMENICO          24/12/1988 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 62 MICALI                    MARIA LUCIA       20/02/1972 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 63 SURACE                    NUNZIA            16/02/1983 26 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 64 RUGGERI                   PASQUALE          03/05/1982 25,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 65 GUGLIANDOLO               LOLA              23/06/1979 25   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 66 MACCARRONE                ANDREA            16/12/1974 24,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 67 CASABLANCA                ORAZIO            18/05/1982 24,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 68 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 24 R  2017   1  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 69 GANGEMI                   DANILA            19/03/1990 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 70 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 24   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 71 UDE                       BIRGIT            21/03/1960 23,5 R  2017   3  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 72 STAGNI                    TIZIANA           24/03/1977 23 S  2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 73 MARRA                     GIOVANNI          28/09/1970 21,5   2017   0  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 74 ANDO'                     GIOVANNI          25/05/1963 21 R  2017   2  0 0 I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 75 SOTTILE                   GIUSEPPE          30/06/1978 17,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 RIGANO                    RITA              14/05/1972 128 Q  2017   0 X 0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 DONATO                    ROSARIA           04/12/1965 114 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 LABADESSA                 PAOLA             20/08/1973 106   2017   0  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 ZHUK                      TATSIANA          24/09/1979 60,5 P Q 2017   1 X 0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 TRUSCELLO                 MARIA CARMELA     27/06/1963 53   2017   0  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 MAIO                      ELEONORA          21/04/1992 45,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 PIRRI                     ANTONELLA         26/01/1970 45 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 44 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 PAJNO                     CLAUDIA           11/08/1986 29 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 GUGLIANDOLO               MARINA            05/10/1989 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 11 PERRONE                   MARIA             22/01/1973 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I



AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 12 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 25,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 13 PANTO                     IRENE             24/06/1975 25,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 14 VINCI                     ROSARIO           05/02/1961 18,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 LABADESSA                 PAOLA             20/08/1973 85   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 76,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 72   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 ARDIZZONE                 ANTONIETTA        22/05/1979 64   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 54   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 PULEJO                    MONIA             03/05/1981 50 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 MAIO                      ELEONORA          21/04/1992 45,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 44 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 44   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 TRUSCELLO                 MARIA CARMELA     27/06/1963 43   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 RAFFONE                   GIUSEPPE          29/02/1988 39,5   2017   0 X 0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 CAPONETTO                 MONICA            18/07/1980 37 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 SCOPELLITI                ERIKA             05/03/1993 35   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 SERGI                     CRISTINA          28/02/1990 35   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 DE PREDICATORE            MARIA             12/10/1981 33,5 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 MATERIA                   ANNA MARIA        26/11/1968 32 R  2017   3  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 PAJNO                     CLAUDIA           11/08/1986 30 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 GARUFI                    MARIAGRAZIA       14/09/1976 29   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 DORIA                     FRANCESCA         14/08/1975 29   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 FUCILE                    MARIA             03/05/1978 27 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 PIRRI                     ANTONELLA         26/01/1970 27 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 VANADIA                   DANIELA           10/08/1978 27   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 GUGLIANDOLO               MARINA            05/10/1989 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 PERRONE                   MARIA             22/01/1973 26,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 25,5 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 PANTO                     IRENE             24/06/1975 25,5 R  2017   1  0 0 I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 27 CORSARO                   FABIOLA MARIA     02/10/1977 25 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 54   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 49,5 Q  2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 RAFFONE                   GIUSEPPE          29/02/1988 45,5   2017   0 X 0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 PULEJO                    MONIA             03/05/1981 42 Q R 2017   2  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 SERGI                     CRISTINA          28/02/1990 39   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 CAPONETTO                 MONICA            18/07/1980 35 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 DE PREDICATORE            MARIA             12/10/1981 33,5 Q R 2017   1  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 BELLINGHERI               GIOVANNA          08/04/1988 30,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 GARUFI                    MARIAGRAZIA       14/09/1976 29   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 10 DORIA                     FRANCESCA         14/08/1975 29   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 11 FUCILE                    MARIA             03/05/1978 27 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 12 VANADIA                   DANIELA           10/08/1978 27   2017   0  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 13 CORSARO                   FABIOLA MARIA     02/10/1977 25 R  2017   2  0 0 I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 14 VINCI                     ROSARIO           05/02/1961 18,5   2017   0  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 38 R  2017 P 0 2  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 37 R  2017 P 0 3  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 3 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 27   2017 P 2 0  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 38 R  2017 P 0 2  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 37 R  2017 P 0 3  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 3 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 27   2017 P 2 0  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 38 R  2017 P 0 2  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 37 R  2017 P 0 3  0 0 I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 3 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 27   2017 P 2 0  0 0 I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 FAZIO                     ANNA              11/08/1974 70 Q R 2017   3 X 0 0 I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 ARDIZZONE                 ANTONIETTA        22/05/1979 64   2017   0  0 0 I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 49   2017   0  0 0 I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 44   2017   0  0 0 I


